TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

N1 IVG D PPNy traEB 53427 240
(AN PFNOYYN ZIDAIYSFTT) SECTION NUMBER

15T BLANKET CYLINDER SECTION

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

42




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

AR EIENARY

QISR Al BN i b3 WAL E 3 /D
15T BLANKET CYLINDER
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

IV
SECTION

7 a vES

| 53427 240 |
SECTION NUMBER

Ax— 7 DHEGREFTRBELTEIHAOT, ¥y FESTEIXLTLES Y,
fFhen ordering items marked * ,indicate the set number
because they are available only as a set.

Mo £y b RS /SET M

e

ﬁﬁ@%/COMPONENT PARTS M

PART NAME

s E S/ PART Mo 2ty
5340 24 550-1 997b ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
56,57,99,103,104
o 5340 75 820-1 Hh“- ASSY COVER ASSY 1
18-26.,105
5340) 75 830-1 7%“092 ASSY BLOCK ASSY 1
24,105
1 5340 24 266 IYS059R(T=1.9MM) BLANKET{(T=1.9MM) 1
2 5340 24 267 PoRAN=I=} UNDER SHEET 1
3 5340 24 221 FH4xThTo™ BRACKET 2
4 9648051014 H3323% M5X10 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M5X10 14
5 5290 24 252 TWE NUT ' 1
6 5340 24 213-1 INSHYR BRACKET 2
7 5310 24 211 FEPLE SHAFT 2
8 5430 24 125 Tk NUT 4
9 5430 24 124-1 K™ lLb BOLT 4
10 9670063508 YHYRES WP M6X35 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X35 4
11 96840608608 FAra™ M6X6 SET SCREW M6Xé 7
12 5341 24 214 ANFERLE BRACKET 2
13 5340 24 215 IRSHYh BRACKET 4
14 9670051001 YEYRET e M5XTO HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 16
15 5320 24 240 WIZ KNOB 1
16 5290 24 251 ' YEEIFYVE SPRING 3
17 5290 29 313 Y P - WASHER 2
18 9410201008 AZCunavgen 2¥x10 SPRING PIN 2X10 2
19 9648041014 #5323 M4X10 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M&X10 6
20 5340 74 125 AN NAME PLATE 1
21 9716060014 ESHY AR Mé PLAIN WASHER M6 1
- 22 5340 75 834-1 E°2 PIN 1
23 5290 38 235 I YAUFER SPRING 1
# 24 5340 75 831-1 Yo% BLOCK 1
25 5340 75 821-1 hn“- COVER 1
26 5340 75 833-1 Jhoug BLOCK 1
27 9710040008 NRREVANR M4 SPRING WASHER M4 2
28 9642040814 TAMIRI™ M4LXE SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&X8 2
29 9686082008 PARDY MEXZ20 SET SCREW M&Xz0 4
30 9660080014 TYr M8 HEXAGON NUT M8 4
31 9672084008 gyhat ikt M8X40 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M8X40 4
32 9410503208 A7 o™E®y 5X32 SPRING PIN 5X%X32 4
33 5340 24 164-1 4S5t BRACKET 4
34 9642030614 FANIRI™ M3X6 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3Xé6 3
35 9710030008 N 2¥“hvr M3 SPRING WASHER M3 8
36 5340 24 161 J°L-t PLATE 4
37 5340 24 140 P RIVE A HOUSING 1
38 91622 R =LA PULIY 690577ZCM BALL BEARING 6905Z2ZCM 4
39 5340 24 162 A= COVER 2
40 5290 24 253 Ttk NUT 1
41 91629 AZAPRIYDP- FTRA6590 THRUST WASHER FTRA-6590 4
L2 91628 ADAPAYPULDOY FNTA6590 THRUST BEARING FNTA-6590 2
43 9648051614 #532I% M5X16 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M5X16 6
L4 5340 24 163 RS- COVER 2
L5 91624 RN -ANPYLIY 691377 BALL BEARING 691371 2
46 9670052008 YaUbi“cIbk M5x20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X20 12
47 5340 24 131-1 nNoavyow HOUSING 1
=" 48 9642031614 FTAYIRIY M3X16 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X16 2
49 5340 24 564 AFERLE BRACKET 1
50 97303 ATYF ¥y-15-1C26 SWITCH Vv~15-1C26 1
51 97380 POFIT~R~ VAMZT ACTUATOR VAMZ 1
52 5300 21 424 2% L-F PLATE 1
53 93501 Ant- 360010-1 COVER 360010-1 1

43



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

T EEVANE
(NTINPSOFYNC ITIHNIVHFTD)
18T BLANKET CYLINDER

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

2T Y g
SECTION

| 53427 240

]

SECTION NUMBER

K- OEFEHETCHEBELCSERADT, 9 FESTEXLTLE I,

¥hen ordering items markKed

because they are available only as a set.

* ,indicate the set number

Tt

Na oy FES/SET M
- B RFES/ PART

&S/ COMPONENT PARTS

PART NAME
Na

fEs%
0'ty

54 5340 24 541 IN35YH BRACKET
55 5330 24 341 Noavyon HOUSING
56 5340 24 344 E°Zdov? PINION GEAR

57 9410301608 AZ°UDo™ESY 3X16 SPRING PIN 3X16
58 5342 24 333 canidll DIAL

59 5330 24 349-3 UIT(AN-g7%L-) KNOB{(DARK GRAY)
61 5290 35 131-1  RA7°Nuo™ SPRING

62 9721070008 E-NFY E-7 E~RING E-7

63 5310 33 538-1

YIZ(BN-00%N=)

KNOB(DARK GRAY)

64 5342 24 570 AZThun%D

SLIDE PLATE

65 96700612038

YEYbstIbE M6X12

HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé6X12

66 5310 24 580 FURIUNN =02 359 CHANGEOVER LEVER BRACKET

67 5290 24 275 Y- WASHER

68 5340 24 124 UDP- WASHER

69 5330 24 311 TRP GEAR

70 5330 24 319-2 F“PH1-W GEAR WHEEL

71 9672051214 gYhItc bk M5X12 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M5X12

72 5330 24 321-1 7J%ov7? BLOCK

73 9648040814 $533I% M4LXSE SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M4X8
74 5330 24 322-1 A29V5-3- INDICATOR

75 91298 FYY-AZYI°N ChANE GREASE NIPPLE C-TYPE
76 90900 ¥- 5X5X16 KEY 5X5X16

77 5340 24 112-1  AIN“D NAME PLATE

78 90730 Ne-hn-£*3% 1.6X5 RIVET 1.6X5

79 90477 A2APANPIUZIY CRT8-16 THRUST BEARING CRT8-16
80 5330 24 317 S GEAR

81 5330 24 314-1 F%7 GEAR

82 90700 utvyr M8 U-NUT M8

83 90688 $o5n*2 L8 CONED DISC SPRING L3
84 5330 24 316-1 7%359b BRACKET

85 5330 24 315 7 GEAR

86 9410301208 AJeyuartEey 3X12 SPRING PIN 3X12

87 5330 24 318 FAAN SHAFT

88 5330 24 313 IN2hUE BRACKET

89 5330 23 113 nYIr- WASHER

90 5340 24 113-1 F“7 GEAR

91 5340 24 121 EAAN SHAFT

92 91623 HN=LANPYLIY 6909ZZCM BALL BEARING 690977ZCM
93 5340 24 111-1 JI%Lb%9 BLANKET CYLINDER

¢4 5290 23 112 S GEAR

95 5290 24 127 i b BOLT

96 91620 Fiv-bANPYIoY 60087ZCM BALL BEARING 6008ZZCM
97 5340 23 118 ane- COVER

98 5340 24 123 ho- COLLAR

99 9684050508 FARZ™ M5X5 SET SCREW M5X5

100 5340 24 150 NDIDARD ECCENTRIC BUSHING

101 5340 24 122 nuar- WASHER

102 9670082008 Yaybkk bk M8X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8x20
103 5340 24 590 ATYFNL SWITCH CAM

104 5340 24 561-1 {29V -2-297 b INDICATER SHAFT

105 5340 75 832-1 E°D PIN

N—\—\-‘--‘—‘UJ—\—\—‘{N—'\-—\--‘—'\—\O\—‘ANN—).B‘-A-—*—‘-—‘N—\—\-—‘-—\N—AN-A-*LNN—‘W—‘—A—-‘-—‘—\—\N—\—\—\
A

a4





